
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
16.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2018 08:56 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 564 Ringen

1107 Falkenhagen, Till 183
1106 Mies, Kimberly Shalisa 193
1105 Schneider, Julia 188

2 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 522 Ringen

1509 Ehlers, Hannah 167
1510 Dahm, Cecilia Madlen 168
1511 Dohm, Hannes 187

3 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 520 Ringen

1581 Barth, Kylian 167
1587 Jürgensen, Leonie Noelle 177
1583 Schmidt, Marco 176

4 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 504 Ringen

1676 Boschan, Ulrike 178
1674 Iaria, Brian 161
1673 Paulus, Collin 165

5 SE 009351SSV Groß Kummerfeld I 498 Ringen

1618 Cav, Melissa-Melek 163
1619 Ewler, Eileen 177
1620 Hauschildt, Nele 158

6 OD 012425SchV Elmenhorst I 463 Ringen

1937 Claußnitzer, Enie 158
1936 Pauli, Natascha 131
1935 Pester, Victoria-Elisabeth 174

7 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.II. 414 Ringen

1512 Eriksen, Olli 137
1498 Eriksen, David 144
1518 Rosinke, Kilian 133

8 RZ 011407SchV Linau I 358 Ringen

1857 Kühl, Raik 124
1853 Maak, Matthias 124
1860 Sülflohn, Leon 110



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
16.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2018 09:00 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 1511 Dohm, Hannes OH 00... SSV Kassau M.I. 94 93 187

2 1107 Falkenhagen, Till SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 92 91 183

3 1823 Herrmann, Lorenz RZ 01... SchG Berkenthin 86 91 177

4 1583 Schmidt, Marco OH 00... SchV Malente M.I. 89 87 176

5 1949 Jenny, Theo OD 01... SchV Redderschmiede I 82 93 175

6 1733 Nürnberg, Matts-Ove SE 00... SchG Goldener Hahn 91 80 171

7 1581 Barth, Kylian OH 00... SchV Malente M.I. 80 87 167

8 1673 Paulus, Collin SE 00... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 81 84 165

9 1270 Laß, Arne RD 00... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 84 80 164
10 1674 Iaria, Brian SE 00... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 76 85 161
11 2270 Mahmens, Luka NF 01... Seether SchV 78 83 161
12 1608 Schulz, Nicolas Tristan SE 00... Boostedter SchG 81 78 159
13 2130 Mehler, Jannik IZ 014... Kellinghusener SchG 76 82 158
14 2180 Ney, Yannic HE 01... SSV Bra.-He.-Lie eV. 83 75 158
15 1110 Benckwitz, Jönne SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 79 76 155
16 1677 Ratzmann, Elias SE 00... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt II 76 71 147
17 1052 Stefanovic, Pascal SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 66 78 144
18 1498 Eriksen, David OH 00... SSV Kassau M.II. 73 71 144
19 1863 Kühnel, Conner RZ 01... Schwarzenbeker SchG 72 71 143
20 2260 Helfmann, Michl NF 01... SchK Niebüll-Deezbüll 70 69 139
21 1512 Eriksen, Olli OH 00... SSV Kassau M.II. 68 69 137
22 1518 Rosinke, Kilian OH 00... SSV Kassau M.II. 68 65 133
23 1058 Barkholz, Claas SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 70 63 133
24 1442 Meuser, Dustin PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 77 55 132
25 1609 Stölting, Eric SE 00... Boostedter SchG 64 67 131
26 1857 Kühl, Raik RZ 01... SchV Linau I 55 69 124
27 1853 Maak, Matthias RZ 01... SchV Linau I 62 62 124
28 1799 Jansen, Jeremy-Lukas HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 49 71 120
29 1443 Sörensen, Lasse PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 59 59 118
30 1860 Sülflohn, Leon RZ 01... SchV Linau I 51 59 110
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